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Cezary Niewiński

5
CEZAR has always focused on innovation. Design Lab is a team of designers and 
constructors designing new products and methods of their production.

PLANTS IN THE CENTRE 
OF EUROPE

Factories located in independent locations ensure security in the event of random 
events.

The CEZAR brand has been synonymous with the highest quality, pioneering 
innovations and timeless design since 1958. The founder of the company was 
a genius constructor Cezary Niewiński, whose enthusiasm and discoverer spirit 
can be found in the implemented projects. Today Cezar Group consists of 6 
companies producing building materials and components for automotive industry.
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PEFC/15-04-0001

We come from Ełk, one of the cleanest regions in Europe. We feel responsible 
for the natural heritage and the future of the region. We create our products in 
accordance with the principles of sustainable development. Over the years, we 
have been improving the production process by increasing the amount of minerals 
in our products and increasing the use of recycled raw materials.

A modern logistics center with an area of ​​8.500 m² guarantees efficient shipment 
of products. We carry out logistics in Europe with our own, modern transport fleet.

(m²) TOTAL WAREHOUSE SPACE

30.000

QUALITY CONFIRMED BY CERTIFICATES

Q
PRODUCTS IN THE OFFER

12.000
CUSTOMERS

1.330
PRESENCE IN 45 DIY NETWORKS

45

PRODUCTS AVAILABLE IN OVER 50 COUNTRIES

50
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MASTER LINE
Fooamed PVC skirting boards

13
mm

80
 m

m

13
mm

60
 m

m

M502

M530

M526

M520

M528 MR9003

M090

M436

M452

M451

M435

M256

M453

COLOR

M256 685736 689284 689277 690006 601743

M435 679100 679230 679162 680472 601750

M436 679117 679483 679179 680502 601767

M451 679124 679575 679186 681103 601774

M452 679131 679735 679193 685682 601781

M453 679148 680007 679209 685699 601798

M502 690020 688171 688140 688188 601804

M520 679155 689253 688225 689260 601811

M526 685705 687990 687907 688003 601828

M528 690037 688119 688041 688126 601835

M530 685712 687853 687761 687860 601842

MR9003 685729 687716 687402 687723 601859

M090 685743 687266 685750 687310 601736

COLOR

M338 832277 822834 820854 834103 818431

M339 832239 822841 820861 834158 818448

M340 832321 822858 820977 834165 819940

M341 832253 822940 820991 834172 820434

M342 832284 822957 821035 834189 820496

M344 832260 822964 821066 834196 820557

M423 832314 822971 821158 834202 820595

M435 832338 822988 821189 834219 820618

M436 832291 822995 821196 834226 820649

M452 832246 829024 821219 834233 820663

MR070 818035 833557 821257 834240 820670

M089 832208 822827 820793 834097 818424

P089 832215 834042 821851 834257 820694

M088 832345 822810 820762 834080 818417

P090 832222 834066 821868 834264 820731
MR070

M423

M436

M342

M339

M452

M344

M340

M435

M341

M338

M088

M089

P090

P089

SKIRTING BOARDS

MASTER LINE 6 cm

MASTER LINE 8 cm



5

Assembly on a clip Assembly on a clip with spacer (+3 mm) Assembly on dowels Assembly on glue

Forget about silicone. Two flexible 
soft edges conform to wall and floor 
irregularities, sealing the connection.

The board installed with mounting clips 
can be removed with one move. After 
making corrections just put it back on.

Reliable durability - Master Line® is the 
expert in durability, that has been tested 
by many „small masters”.

Corners and end stops allows for quick 
installation of skirting board. The corners 
and end stops design prevents them from 
falling out during use.

Resistant to humidity - natural choice of floor finish, especially in bathrooms or halls.

90°

90°

ONE CONNECTOR - A LOT OF SOLUTIONS
Flexible connectors can be easily inserted into dedicated channels and join two boards.

External corner Connections at any angle  ConnectorInternal corner
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INTENSE
Skirting boards

INTENSE 100 INTENSE 80 INTENSE 60

14
mm

10
0 

m
m

14
mm

80
 m

m

14
mm

60
 m

m

Assembly on a clip

Skirting boards are available in two 
variants: white colour ready to install and 
prepared for painting in any colour.

Comfort of use in the rooms exposed to 
moisture.

The INTENSE® skirting boards are 
resistent to the scratches and bumps.

Easy to upkeep

Assembly on a clip with spacer Assembly on glue

COLOR CAT. NO.

101 668364

T101 668470

101 668500

T101 668692

101 668708

T101 668814

T101

101

PRODUCTION

RAW
MATERIAL

INTENSE®

POLISTYRENE PACKAGING FROM
HOUSEHOLD GOODS

AND MULTIMEDIAS

PRODUCTS
MADE FROM 

RECYCLED MATERIAL

75%

RECYCLING

25%

tv

Do you care about the environment? So do we!

SKIRTING BOARDS
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SOFT LINE
Skirting board

22.5
mm

75
 m

m

COLOR

M078 818967 622045 622052 622083 622076

M106 818998 824425 824432 824449 824456

M135 818950 622144 622151 622168 622175

M163 818912 824470 824487 824494 824500

M200 819049 824524 824586 824593 824609

M236 818943 830235 830570 830587 828560

M253 818936 824623 824630 828140 828157

M256 818981 621987 622021 622014 622007

M289 819018 830723 830761 830730 830747

M290 818929 830778 830785 830792 830877

M301 818974 622090 622106 622137 622120

M319 819025 830679 830686 830693 830709

M423 819001 830891 830938 830945 830983

M089 806117 819056 819063 819100 819117

M088 819032 622199 824340 824395 824401

M090 811814 819216 819261 621963 621970

Resistant to humidity Cables control  Two flexible soft edges conform to 
wall and floor irregularities, sealing the 
connection.

SOFT LINE® is a model of durability that 
you will appreciate in everyday use.

Assembly on screws Assembly on glue

M200

M078

M135

M163

M106

M423

M301

M319

M290

M236

M256

M289

M253

M090

M089

M088
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MDF Collection
Skirting boards

Assembly on a clip

Possibility to paint selected boards 
together with the wall.

High resistance to mechanical damage Easy to keep clean Corners

Assembly on a clip with spacer Assembly on glue

SKIRTING BOARDS
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659089 50 mm 58 mm 80 mm 80 mm

689291 120 mm 58 mm 80 mm 82 mm

688607 115 mm 100 mm 100 mm

653162
653179
653384
653391

80 mm
100 mm

80 mm
100 mm

LAMINATED MDF SKIRTING BOARD

LACQUERED MDF SKIRTING BOARD

659096

688690

653407

688614

688591

653414

621529

688577
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INDEX CAT. NO. HEIGHT (mm) LENGTH (m) COLOR FINISHING

1 659089 50 2.4 MOO1

2 659096 58 2.4 MOO1

3 688614 80 2.4 MOO2

4 621529 80 2.4 M1O1

5 689291 120 2.4 MOO1

6 688690 58 2.4 M105

7 688591 80 2.4 MOO1

8 688577 82 2.4 MOO1

9 688607 115 2.4 MOO1

10 653407 100 2.0 SZPM

11 653414 100 2.0 CZPM

12 653162 80 2.0 BWP

13 653179 100 2.0 BWP

14 653384 80 2.0 BPM

15 653391 100 2.0 BPM

MDF SKIRTING BOARDS
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LVT Protect
Underlay for LVT flooring

11

10 m

1.
1 

m

1.1 mm

CS (kPa) 200

IS (dB) 18

RWS (dB) 14%

PCv (mm) 0.5

TR (m² K/W) 0.62

RTF (E/Efl)

For heated floor

LVT

SYSTEM 3

SYSTEM 2

Underlay with vapour barrier foil

Underlay with anti-slip surface

UNDARLAYS

11

10 m

1.
1 

m

11

10 m

1.
1 

m

2 mm

2 mm

CS (kPa) 100

IS (dB) 18

RWS (dB) 14%

PCv (mm) 1.5

TR (m² K/W) 0.07

RTF (E/Efl)

For heated floor

CS (kPa) 80

IS (dB) 18

RWS (dB) 14%

PCv (mm) 1.5

TR (m² K/W) 0.046

RTF (E/Efl)

For heated floor

laminates

laminates

wood flooring

wood flooring



12

37 mm

5 mm

8 mm
max.

47 mm

5 mm

8 mm
max.

35 mm

4 mm

LW37C5W1

LWR47C5W1

LWPO35 

Push-in transition strip

Push-in transition strip

Push-in transition strip

CONNECTION PROFILES
COLOR CAT. NO.

C0 825682

C51 828584

EC0 829376

EC0S 825675

COLOR CAT. NO.

C0 825668

C51 828515

COLOR CAT. NO.

C0 828041

C0 826832

C23 828058

C23 826849

C32 828065

C32 826856

EC0 828072

EC0 826863

EC0S 828089

EC0S 826870

EC35 828096

EC35 826887

EC35S 828102

EC35S 826894

C-51

C-51

C-23

EC-35

EC-0S

C-0

C-0

EC-35S

C-0

C-32

EC-0

EC-0S

EC-0
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8.4

4 mm

15.5 mm
10

44 mm11

DWZ10 

SKOS

SKOSR

Profile for carpet

Slanted profile

Push-in transition strip

COLOR CAT. NO.

C0 825330

C0 825347

C23 825354

C23 825361

C32 825378

C32 825385

EC0 825460

EC0 825408

EC0S 825415

EC0S 825422

EC35 825439

EC35 825446

EC35S 825453

EC35S 825392

COLOR CAT. NO.

ZC0 829123

ZC0 829130

COLOR CAT. NO.

ZC0 829147

EC-35S

C-0

EC-35

EC-0S

C-0

C-0

C-32

EC-0

C-23

For indoor and 
outdoor use

For indoor and 
outdoor use
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D08/ D10 / D12 

D08P/ D10P / D12P 

Dilatation profile for tiles

Bendable dilatation profile for tiles

COLOR CAT. NO.

ZC0 821813

ZC0 829154

ZC0 829178

COLOR CAT. NO.

ZC0 821837

ZC0 829161

ZC0 829185

C-0

C-0

For indoor and 
outdoor use

For indoor and 
outdoor use 14 mm

8

D08

14 mm

10

D10

14 mm

12

D12

14 mm

8

D08

14 mm

10

D10

14 mm

12

D12

CONNECTION PROFILES
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30 mm

7 
m

m

LPZ30K

40 mm

12
 m

m

LPZ40K

50 mm

15
 m

m

LPZ50K

20 mm

1,
5 

m
m

LPPG20K

30 mm

1,
5 

m
m

LPPG30K

LPZ30K/ LPZ40K/ LPZ50K

LPPG20K

LPPG30K

Transition glued strip

Flat transition strip

Flat transition strip

COLOR CAT. NO.

C51 829307

EC0 828690

EC0S 829291

C0 828683

C51 829345

EC0 829338

EC0S 829321

C0 828645

C51 828652

EC0 828669

EC0S 828676

EC23 829352

COLOR CAT. NO.

EC0 828614

COLOR CAT. NO.

C0 825736

C51 828621

EC0 825729

EC0S 828638

EC23 825712

C-51

C-0

EC-23

EC-0S

EC-0

EC-0

C-51

C-0

EC-23

EC-0S

EC-0
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100 mm

4
 m

m

80 mm

4
,2

 m
m

30 mm

5 mm

8 mm
max.

LPOR100K

LWPO80 

LW30

Grooved oval transition strip

Push-in transition strip

Push-in transition strip

COLOR CAT. NO.

C0 828133

EC0 828164

COLOR CAT. NO.

C0 826900

C0 826917

C23 826924

C23 826931

C32 826948

C32 826955

EC35S 826962

EC35S 826979

COLOR CAT. NO.

103 825804

105 826207

107 825804

108 826214

EC-0

EC-35S

C-23

105

108

C-0

C-32

C-0

107

103

CONNECTION PROFILES
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FG14

14 mm

9 
m

m

FG20

20 mm

9 
m

m

10
 m

m

13 mm

T13

10
 m

m

18 mm

T18

10
 m

m

26 mm

T26

FG14/ FG20

T13/ T18/ T26

Joint profiles

Joint profiles

COLOR CAT. NO.

C35S 826542

C35S 826535

EC35 826528

EC35 826511

EC35S 826504

EC35S 826498

C35S 826481

C35S 826474

EC35 826467

EC35 826450

EC35S 826443

EC35S 826436

COLOR CAT. NO.

C35S 826252

C35S 826269

EC35 826276

EC35 826283

EC35S 826290

EC35S 826306

C35S 826313

C35S 826320

EC35 826337

EC35 826344

EC35S 826351

EC35S 826368

C35S 826375

C35S 826382

EC35 826399

EC35 826405

EC35S 826412

EC35S 826429

EC35S

EC35S

EC35

EC35

C35S

C35S

JOINT PROFILES
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10
2

0
 m

m

12

PSP12

PSP

9

11

10

ZETOW

12

10

ZETOW 12

CL

PSP/ PSP12

ZETOW/ ZETOW12

Stair profile

Stair profile

Stair profile

COLOR CAT. NO.

ZC0 829208

COLOR CAT. NO.

ZC0 829215

ZC0 829222

COLOR CAT. NO.

ZC0 829239

ZC0 829246

C-0

C-0

C-0

For indoor and 
outdoor use

For indoor and 
outdoor use

For indoor and 
outdoor use

STAIRS PROFILES
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For indoor and 
outdoor use

10
14

max

ZET

12
14

max

ZET12

10

12
 m

m

29 mm

ZET/ ZET12

PODKZG

Stair profile

Stair profile with rubber

COLOR CAT. NO.

ZC0 829390

ZC0 829383

COLOR CAT. NO.

N 826801

C-0

N

STAIRS PROFILES
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36 mm

2
4

 m
m

24 mm

1
8

 m
m

LSR36K 

LSR24/ LSR24K

Grooved stair profile

Grooved stair profile

COLOR CAT. NO.

C0 825699

C51 829260

EC0S 829253

COLOR CAT. NO.

C0 825705

C51 828706

C51 829284

EC0S 828713

EC0S 829277

C-51

C-51

EC-0S

EC-0S

C-0

C-0

STAIRS PROFILES
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10

8 mm

9 mm

35
 m

m

10

15.5 mm

12

15.5 mm

DY10GCZ

DY12GCZ

DYW10

DYS85

DY10G/ DY12G

Narrow dilatation profile

Arrow dilatation

Dilatation with black rubber

COLOR CAT. NO.

7046 829116

COLOR CAT. NO.

7046 829109

COLOR CAT. NO.

N 826788

N 826795

7046

7046

N

DILATATION PROFILES
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4 mm

4 
m

m

10

10

4 mm
4 

m
m

12

12

ZW10

ZW12

12.5

O12.5 ST

11

12 mm

12
 m

m

PKK1112

10

8 mm

11
 m

m

PKK1008

ZW10/ ZW12

O12.5

PKK1008/ PKK1112

External narrow profile

Edge oval stainless steel profile

Edge square profile

COLOR CAT. NO.

EC0 821653

C23 821677

COLOR CAT. NO.

SZ 820281

COLOR CAT. NO.

EC0 821585

EC0 821592

C-23

EC-0

SZ

EC-0

PROFILES FOR TILES
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10

L10

10

L10 ST

8 
m

m

LK08

8

10
 m

m

LK10

10

12
 m

m

LK12

12

11 mm

11
 m

m

8

L10

L10ST

LK08/ LK10/ LK12

PWP

Corner with edge

Profile for tiles

COLOR CAT. NO.

EC0 800467

COLOR CAT. NO.

SZ 819766

COLOR CAT. NO.

113M 825088

113P 825095

C0 825101

C23 825118

C32 825125

EC0 825132

EC0S 825149

113M 825156

113P 825163

C0 825170

C23 825187

C32 825194

EC0 825200

EC0S 825217

113M 825224

113P 825231

C0 825248

C23 825255

C32 825262

EC0 825279

EC0S 825286

COLOR CAT. NO.

C0 825514

C32 825521

113 825507

EC-0

SZ

113P

113

C-23

113M

C-32

C-0

C-32

C-0

EC-0S

EC-0

Corner profile

PROFILES FOR TILES



24

9 
m

m

20 mm

DOW20

9 
m

m

10 mm

DOW10

DOW10/ DOW20
Decorative convex

COLOR CAT. NO.

C0 825293

EC0 825309

C0 825316

EC0 825323

EC-0

C-0

PROFILES FOR TILES
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20
 m

m
19 mm

3.5 - 6 mm

13
 m

m

13 mm

13
 m

m

20 mm

WNS

UO13

WNK

Self-adhesive bathtub profile

Oval bathroom seal ¾

Edge profile

COLOR CAT. NO.

185 699634

COLOR CAT. NO.

185 828720

COLOR CAT. NO.

185 828737

185

185

185

BATHTUB PROFILES
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1
5

 m
m

17 mm

OKAP

ZLPOKAP100

OKAP100 SYSTEM

Hood profile

End stops for OKAP100

COLOR CAT. NO.

ZC0 829192

COLOR CAT. NO.

106 827488

123 827471

117 827464

C-0

117

123

106

For indoor and 
outdoor use

BALCONY PROFILES
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MULTISPACER X

MULTISPACER T

Accessories for mounting tiles

Accessories for mounting tiles

CAT. NO.

699382 

CAT. NO.

826115

1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ 5 mm

1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ 5 mm

MULTISPACER I
Accessories for mounting tiles

CAT. NO.

699344

1/ 1.5/ 2/ 2.5/ 3 mm
2/ 3/ 4/ 5/ 6 mm x 2

MULTISPACERS
Joins 2 tiles

Joins 4 tiles

Our primary product in producing multispacer 
comes from recycling. 
The products and the packs are reusable.

Joins 3 tiles
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2.5 mm

25 mm

2.5 m
m

25 m
m

MOUNTING CLIPS

NT

UDZ

with spacers

spacer

clip

Wallpaper corner

Door handle

CAT. NO.

672217

COLOR CAT. NO.

101 669668

COLOR CAT. NO.

P 666223

101

P

OTHER PRODUCTS

+3 mm
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POLYETHENE FOAM 
EXPANSION STRIP
Laminate in kitchens and bathrooms

LK-04

PERSPECTIVE

Curtain masking

Self-assembled windows partition

COLOR CAT. NO.

B101 601880

TB101 601897

TB101

B101

9005

9024

9003

1
8

0
 m

m
60 mm

13 mm

33 cm

33 cm

130 cm

108 cm

OTHER PRODUCTS
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U-form SP (flat bar)

RO (tube)KR (corner)

COLOR CAT. NO. A B C

101 828270 10 10 1

101 828287 10 10 1

101 828294 12 10 1

101 828300 12 10 1

101 828317 18 10 1

101 828324 18 10 1

101 828331 21 10 1

101 828348 21 10 1

COLOR CAT. NO. A B

101 828249 20 1.5

101 825811 20 1.5

101 825828 20 1.5

101 828256 25 1.5

101 825835 25 1.5

101 828263 30 1.5

101 825842 30 2.5

101 825859 30 2.5

COLOR CAT. NO. A B

101 828171 7 1

107 828188 7 1

101 828195 10 1

101 828201 10 1

107 828218 10 1

101 828225 12 1

107 828232 12 1

COLOR CAT. NO. A B C

101 699399 15 15 1.1

101 699405 20 20 1.1

101 699610 25 25 1.1

101 699627 30 30 1.1

107

101101

101

101

B

C

A

A

B

B

A

A

C

B

DIY PROFILES

UZ13
Reinforced gasket

COLOR CAT. NO.

113 678615

113

8.5 mm

13
.5

 m
m

1‒
6
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18 mm

10 mm

5 mm

m
ax

. 6
 m

m

40 mm

30 mm

18

25 mm

12 mm

4

10 mm

25 mm

6

PP

PMH

Guide profiles for forniture

Profile "H" for furniture

COLOR CAT. NO.

101 826238

107 829055

101 826245

107 829062

COLOR CAT. NO.

101 829079

101 829086

101 829093

107

101

101

UC16/ UC19
Waterproof plinth sealing strips

COLOR CAT. NO.

000 812910

000  

TRANSPARENT

4 mm

19 mm

9 
m

m

10
 m

m

UC16

4 mm

21 mm

11
 m

m

15
 m

m

UC19

FURNITURE PROFILES



ul. Strefowa 2, 19-300 Ełk, Poland
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This catalog does not constitute an offer within the meaning of the Commercial Code. The presented colors may slightly 
differ from reality due to the technical conditions of the printing technology. CEZAR reserves the right to change. 
January 2023 edition.

WE BEGIN REVOLUTION
CEZAR Design Lab conducts research 
on BIO-compostable material, which 
is an alternative to PVC profiles and 
polystyrene or polyethylene accessories.

BIO
D

EG
RA

D
A

TIO
NRENOVATION COMPOSTING

PLANT
EN 14995
EN 13432

bio

6 months

min

90%

2 months

min

50%

5-12 weeks

min

10%

PRODUCTS OF THE FUTURE

products

HOW IT WORKS?

Using new materials subject to EN 14995 and EN 13432 standards 
will allow to the production of products that do not harm the natural environment.

We are in the testing phase of products made of a new BIO material: 
skirting board, accessories and hangers.

Soon we will introduce our clients completely ecological finishing materials.

Compostable bioplastics are biodegradable under environmental safe conditions. 
This process takes place in certified industrial composting plants.

CONTROLLED 
PROCESS


